ARTICLE XIX

vor 943 o476

Survival of Lessee's Obligations; Damages

15.01.

1g.02.

19.03.

19.04,

19.05.
ARTICLE XX

Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration
or Repossession

Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by

" Default

Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration
by Default

Rights and Obligaticns on Default Unchanged
by Non-Termination '

Law Affecting Liquidated bamages

Additicnal Bonds

20.01.
20.02.
20.03.

ARTICLE XXI

Lessor to Use Best Efforts to Issue and Sell
Inabillity of Lessor to Sell
Meodification and Extenslon of Lease

Purchases and Purchase Prices

21.0L.
21.02.
21.03.
21.04.
21.05.
21.06,
21.07.
21.08.
21:09.
-ARTICLE XXII

Change Iin Circumstances

Purchase Price in Cerﬁain Events

Cption to Purchase

Purchase of Unimproved Land

Purchase of Equipment-Investment Tax Credit
Granting of Easements

Title

Charges Incident to Conveyance

Time of Payment of Purchase Price’

Assignment of Lessor's Interest

22.01.
22.02.
22.03.

ARTICLE XXIIXI

Assignment of Lessor's Interest to Trustee
Rights of Assignee

No Modification by Lessor or Lessee

23.01.
23.02.
23.03.

Particular Covenants and Miscellaneous

Recording and Filing

Opinion of Counsel

Reporﬁs of Lessee
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