ARTICLE XIX	Survival of Lessee's Obligations; Damages
19.01.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession
19.02.	Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default
19.03.	Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default
19.04.	Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination
19.05.	Law Affecting Liquidated Damages
ARTICLE XX	Additional Bonds
20.01.	Lessor to Use Best Efforts to Issue and Sell
20.02.	Inability of Lessor to Sell .
20.03.	Modification and Extension of Lease
ARTICLE XXI	Purchases and Purchase Prices
21.01.	Change in Circumstances
21.02.	Purchase Price in Certain Events
21.03.	Option to Purchase
21.04.	Purchase of Unimproved Land
21.05.	Purchase of Equipment-Investment Tax Credit
21.06.	Granting of Easements
21.07.	Title
21.08.	Charges Incident to Conveyance
21.09.	Time of Payment of Purchase Price
ARTICLE XXII	Assignment of Lessor's Interest
22.01.	Assignment of Lessor's Interest to Trustee
22.02.	Rights of Assignee
22.03.	No Modification by Lessor or Lessee
ARTICLE XXIII	Particular Covenants and Miscellaneous
23.01.	Recording and Filing
23.02.	Opinion of Counsel
23.03.	Reports of Lessee